
COVERSTOCK: 
RESERVE BLEND 902TM

PEARL REACTIVE
FINISH: 
REACTA GLOSSTM

AVAILABLE WEIGHTS: 
12-16 LBS

CORE: 

 

DRILLED

UNDRILLED

   

DISTURBANCE™ASYMMETRIC A.I.

LB 16 15

RG 2.47 2.48

DIFF .054 .054

PSA .019 .019

14

2.49

.054

.019

13

2.56

.034

.011

12

2.58

.031

.009

PURPOSELY ENGINEERED FOR:

Med-Heavy Oil

Harsh Reality™ Pearl


